UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
MBR1060C                                                                                                                                                                   DIODE
www.unisonic.com.tw                             1 of 1
Copyright © 2005 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd                              QW-R601-019,B
SCHOTTKY BARRIER
RECTIFIER DIODES
̈ FEATURES
* Schottky Barrier Chip

Lead-free:    MBR1060CL
Halogen-free: MBR1060CG
̈ ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Normal Lead Free Halogen Free
Package
1 2 3
Packing
MBR1060C-TA3-T MBR1060CL-TA3-T MBR1060CG-TA3-T TO-220 A K A Tube
MBR1060C-TF3-T MBR1060CL-TF3-T MBR1060CG-TF3-T TO-220F A K A Tube
Note: Pin Assignment: A: Anode  K: Cathode
MBR1060C                                                                                                                                                             DIODE
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD                2 of 2
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                              QW-R601-019,B
̈ ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS RATINGS  (Ta=25ć, unless otherwise specified)
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT